
Tender: N.I.T. 03/2024-2025 of AE/KSD

1.  General  Information  

Type NIT Category Mode OFFLINE Method

District PASCHIM MEDINIPUR Inviting Authority Assistant Engineer, Kharagpur Sub-Division

Tender

Reference

N.I.T. 03/2024-2025

of AE/KSD

Estimate

Put to

Tender

76076.00 Memo No 1151/AE/KSD Memo Date 20-03-2025

e Tender Id Description
Repair and Renovation of Pump House of Head work site of different W/S Scheme Pingla Block

District Paschim Midnapore

Estimated Work Value -

2.  EMD (Earnest  Money Deposit) Details 

Exempted? No Fee Type Demand Draft Payable To Payable At

3.  Crit ical  Dates  

Tender Publish Date 21-03-2025 01:00 PM Sale/Submission Start Date

Download Start Date Sale/Download End Date 07-04-2025 03:00 PM

Last Date of Application 04-04-2025 02:00 PM Last Date of Permission

Last Date of Submission 07-04-2025 03:00 PM Tech Bid Opening Date

Fin Bid Opening Date
Tech Bid Uploading Date

Time

Uploading Bid Date Time

4.  Pre-bid Meet ing Details 

Date Venue Address

5.  Work Details

Sl No Description Estimated Cost (Rs.) Completion Time EMD (Rs.)

1

Repair and Renovation of Pump House of Head work site of

DHANESWARPUR Pipe Water Supply Scheme, Block: - Pingla, District: -

Paschim Midnapore.

76076.00 30(Thirty) Days 1525.00

2

Repair and Renovation of Pump House and Boundary wall of 2nd Tube Well

site of DHANESWARPUR Pipe Water Supply Scheme, Block: - Pingla, District:

- Paschim Midnapore.

74820.00 30(Thirty) Days 1500.00

3

Special Repair and Renovation of Pump House and Boundary wall of Head

work site for Augmentation of KARKAI Pipe Water Supply Scheme, Block: - 80238.00 30(Thirty) Days 1610.00



Pingla, District: - Paschim Midnapore

4

Special Repair and Renovation of Pump House of 2nd Tube well site for

Augmentation of KARKAI Pipe Water Supply Scheme, Block: - Pingla,

District: - Paschim Midnapore.

33529.00 30(Thirty) Days 675.00

5

Special Repair and Renovation of Pump House & Boundary wall of 2nd

Tube well site for augmentation of BARISHA ZONE-1 Pipe Water Supply

Scheme, Block: - Pingla, District: - Paschim Midnapore

80285.00 30(Thirty) Days 1610.00

6

Special Repair and Renovation of Pump House and Boundary wall of Head

work site for Augmentation of RAGHUNATH CHAK Pipe Water Supply

Scheme, Block: - Pingla, District: - Paschim Midnapore.

84717.00 30(Thirty) Days 1695.00

6.  Attachments

Sl No File Name

1 Korkai Head work site_20250321_0002.pdf

2 Notice NiT 3_20250321_0001.pdf

3 Korkai 2nd Tube well site_20250321_0001.pdf

4 Barisha Zone -I _20250321_0001.pdf

5 Dhaneswarpur Head work site_20250321_0001.pdf

6 2nd tube Well site_20250321_0001.pdf

7 WB2911.pdf

8 Raghunathchak 2nd tube well_20250321_0001.pdf


	Tender: N.I.T. 03/2024-2025 of AE/KSD
	1. General Information
	2. EMD (Earnest Money Deposit) Details
	3. Critical Dates
	4. Pre-bid Meeting Details
	5. Work Details
	6. Attachments


